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Description

198501210000
17770

01/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, LARRY
C.

15 550

198501280000
22580

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

16 172 Other:VOLUME
1, PAGE 988

198501280000
23110

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 16 175 Lot#:47
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SEC.
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 159

198501280000
23210

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

16 174 Other:VOLUME
4, PAGE 942

198502180000
38030

02/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, TOMMY 18 212

198502140000
35240

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 114

198502270000
44560

02/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 19 168 Lot#:55
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 149

198502270000
44590

02/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNAMARA,
JOSEPH L. &
SAR

19 169 Lot#:20
Desc:OLD
VIRGINIA
VOLUME 423,
PAGE 55

198503050000
49920

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 836

198503050000
49870

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 835

198503050000
49770

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 836

198503050000
49980

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 835

198504220000
88560

04/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRENT CORP 24 555 Lot#:59
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
11TH SECTOR
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 138

198504020000
72700

04/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 688 Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198504020000
73110

04/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 683 9 60 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MAR-
WOOD, 1ST
SECTOR

198505030000
98540

05/03/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 25 859 Other:VOLUME
21, PAGE 13

198505100001
03330

05/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUART,
TRUMAN &
BETTY

26 694 Other:VOLUME
392, PAGE 268



198506060001
23390

06/06/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIMBS, SHERI
L.

29 627

198505290001
16880

05/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

28 589

198505290001
17220

05/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

28 589

198508120001
75820

08/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, MARCIA
J.

37 516 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 116

198508190001
80850

08/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
WALLACE W.
& MARJ

38 107 Other:VOLUME
368, PAGE 763

198508190001
81040

08/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
WALLACE W.
& MARJ

38 105 Other:VOLUME
418, PAGE 94

198508190001
81130

08/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
WALLACE W.
& MARJ

38 106 Other:VOLUME
418, PAGE 926

198508200001
82430

08/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARRINGER,
DONALD H. &
JA

38 283 Other:VOLUME
436, PAGE 774

198508200001
82710

08/20/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
DAVID G. &
LIND

38 282 Other:VOLUME
418, PAGE 149

198509250002
11440

09/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KUHLMAN,
C.H, JR.&
A.ETAL

42 528

198509250002
11890

09/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
HANDLEY,JR.
& D.ETAL

42 528 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 442,
PAGE 723

198510020002
16160

10/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 43 243 9 6 Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198510020002
16150

10/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CVM
ENTERPRISES

43 241 7 53 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION


