Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
							-	-			Description
198501210000 17770	01/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, LARRY C.	15	550				
198501280000 22580	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	16	172				Other:VOLUME 1, PAGE 988
198501280000 23110	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	16	175				Lot#:47 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SEC. VOLUME 11, PAGE 159
198501280000 23210	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	16	174				Other:VOLUME 4, PAGE 942
198502180000 38030	02/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, TOMMY	18	212				
198502140000 35240	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	114				
198502270000 44560	02/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	19	168				Lot#:55 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR VOLUME 11, PAGE 149
198502270000 44590	02/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNAMARA, JOSEPH L. & SAR	19	169				Lot#:20 Desc:OLD VIRGINIA VOLUME 423, PAGE 55
198503050000 49920	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	836				
198503050000 49870	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	835				
198503050000 49770	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	836				
198503050000 49980	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	835				
198504220000 88560	04/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRENT CORP	24	555				Lot#:59 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 11TH SECTOR VOLUME 11, PAGE 138
198504020000 72700	04/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	22	688				Sec:9 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198504020000 73110	04/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	22	683	9	60		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MAR- WOOD, 1ST SECTOR
198505030000 98540	05/03/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	25	859				Other:VOLUME 21, PAGE 13
198505100001 03330	05/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STUART, TRUMAN & BETTY	26	694				Other:VOLUME 392, PAGE 268

	I	Т	T	I	I	T	I	T		T	
198506060001 23390	06/06/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIMBS, SHERI L.	29	627				
198505290001 16880	05/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	28	589				
198505290001 17220	05/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	28	589				
198508120001 75820	08/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, MARCIA J.	37	516				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 116
198508190001 80850	08/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, WALLACE W. & MARJ	38	107				Other:VOLUME 368, PAGE 763
198508190001 81040	08/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, WALLACE W. & MARJ	38	105				Other:VOLUME 418, PAGE 94
198508190001 81130	08/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, WALLACE W. & MARJ	38	106				Other:VOLUME 418, PAGE 926
198508200001 82430	08/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRINGER, DONALD H. & JA	38	283				Other:VOLUME 436, PAGE 774
198508200001 82710	08/20/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, DAVID G. & LIND	38	282				Other:VOLUME 418, PAGE 149
198509250002 11440	09/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHLMAN, C.H, JR.& A.ETAL	42	528				
198509250002 11890	09/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, HANDLEY,JR. & D.ETAL	42	528				Other:REAL BOOK NO 442, PAGE 723
198510020002 16160	10/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	43	243	9	6		Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198510020002 16150	10/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM ENTERPRISES	43	241	7	53		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION